Revised: January 7, 2009
123© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Surface Mount Fuses
446P/447P Series
EBF Fuse Fast-Acting > 446/447 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/446.html
or /447.html for current information.

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
PATA
6
0
4602
LF
350V
10.92
(.430")
8.76
(.345")
(.032")
0.81(.295")
7.49
1.50 (.059") MAX
3.2 (.126")
0.81
(.032")
3.2
(.126")
5.59
(.220")
3.81
(.150")
1.52
(.060")
1.44
(.057")
5.91
(.233")
8.81
(.347")
4.03
(.159")
1.27
(.050") Dia
10.11
(.398")
Reference Dimensions
(Inches)
Recommended
Pad Layout
447 Mounting
Holes
For 447 dimensions, please contact Littelfuse for specifications.
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
446 Series
24mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-1 (IEC 286, part 3) 800 ZRP
447 Series
Bulk Pack – 4000 YXP
0446 002. ZRP
Series
Amp Code
Quantity Code
ZRP = 800
0447 002. YXP
Series
Amp Code
Quantity Code
YXP = 4000